EVOLUTIONARY
MACROECONOMICS

JOHN FOSTER

Department of Political Economy
University of Glasgow

el oenschuls 1 Do
Pl LN
s )

Inv. Nr. —'F((‘? 20

8, [achgebiet ‘“ /
"s”k und OkonofSs

London

. ALLEN & UNWIN
Boston Sydney Wellington



Contents

Introduction

The Decline of the Keynesian Consensus
The Rise of New Classical Macroeconomics
New Directions in Keynesian Economics

The Bio-philosophical Foundations of
Macroeconomics

General Behavioural Dynamzcs from Structure to
Consciousness

The Foundations of an Evolutionary Approach to
Economic Behaviour

Econlomic Behaviour in the Short Run of

Evolutionary Time

Structural Change in the Long Run of
Evolutionary Time

10 An Evolutionary Framework for Macroeconomic
Analysis }

11 The Evolution of the Mixe/d Economy

12 Curing Stagflation: An Evolutionary Approach

13 Conclusion

Bibliography

Index

page 1

10
35

58

79

107

130

152

182

204

225

249

280

288
309



