EVOLUTIONARY MACROECONOMICS

JOHN FOSTER

Department of Political Economy University of Glasgow



London
ALLEN & UNWIN
Boston Sydney Wellington

Contents

1	Introduction	page 1
2	The Decline of the Keynesian Consensus	10
3	The Rise of New Classical Macroeconomics	35
4	New Directions in Keynesian Economics	58
5	The Bio-philosophical Foundations of Macroeconomics	79
6	General Behavioural Dynamics: from Structure to Consciousness	107
7	The Foundations of an Evolutionary Approach to Economic Behaviour	130
8 .	Economic Behaviour in the Short Run of Evolutionary Time	152
9	Structural Change in the Long Run of Evolutionary Time	182
10	An Evolutionary Framework for Macroeconomic Analysis	204
11	The Evolution of the Mixed Economy	225
12	Curing Stagflation: An Evolutionary Approach	249
13	Conclusion	280
Bibliography		288
Index		309